NORTH HAMPTON, NH SEACOAST HOG
CHAPTER #2805

Ride: Bentley's Saloon
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Guwlf of Maine

Bentley's Saloon
Arundel, ME
9/14/2016

9:00 AM

52 miles

2hr 5min

No Rating

Ride Information:

NH & Maine coastal roads
to Arundel, ME

Lunch at Bentley's Saloon

Lead:
Contact:

Kevin Barry
(603) 692-5368

Other infa
http://bentleyssaloon.com/




BENTLEY'S SALOON

)

Summary: 52.3 miles (2 hours, 5 minutes)

Mile |Direction Instruction For Mile
0.0 Depart Right on US-1 [Lafayette Rd] (North) 0.8
0.8 Right Turn RIGHT (East) onto RT-111 [Atlantic Ave] 3.3
41 Left Turn LEFT (North) onto RT-1A [Ocean Blvd] 9.5
13.6  Right At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto RT-1A [Sagamore Rd] 1.6
15.2 Right Turn RIGHT (North-East) onto South St 0.6
15.8 Left Bear LEFT (North-West) onto RT-1B [Marcy St] 0.1
15.9  Straight Keep STRAIGHT onto Pleasant St 0.1
16.0 Right Bear RIGHT (North) onto Washington St 0.2
16.2 Right Turn RIGHT (East) onto US-1 [State St] 0.8
17.0 Right Turn RIGHT (East) onto Government St 0.2
17.2 Name Chg At near Kittery Foreside, road name changes to Wallingford Sq 0.1
17.3  Straight Keep STRAIGHT onto ME-103 [Wentworth St] 7.8
25.1 Right US-1A through York Beach 4.8
29.9 Right Shore Rd 5.5
354 Right US-1 [Blue Star Memorial Hwy] 7.1
42.5 Right ME-9 [Port Rd] 4.5
47.0 Left ME-9 [Spring St] 0.0
47.0  Left Maine St 0.1
47.1 Name Chg Road name changes to North St 1.3
48.4  Straight Arundel Rd 0.1
48.5 Left Log Cabin Rd 3.6
52.1 Left US-1 [Blue Star Memorial Hwy] 0.2

52.3  Arrive Bentley's Saloon






